
2025 Muenster Powerlifting Schedule

Date​ Meet​ Location

Thursday January 9,  2025​ Nocona Meet (G/B) (5:00)​ Nocona, TX ​

Thursday January 16, 2025​ Open (no meet)​

Thursday January 23, 2025​ Valley View Meet (G/B) (5:00)  ​              V. View, TX

Thursday January 30, 2025​ Open (no meet)​

Thursday February 6, 2025​ Bowie Meet (G/B) (5:00)​ Bowie, TX

Thursday February 13, 2025​ Chico Girls LMQ Meet​(5:00)​ Chico, TX

Thursday February 20, 2025​ Boyd Boys LMQ Meet​(5:00)​ Boyd, TX

Saturday March 1, 2025​             Girls 1a/2a Region 6 Div 3 Meet (8:30)​ Bells, TX 

Tuesday March 4, 2025 ​ Boys Region 6 Division 4 Meet​ Decatur, TX

Wednesday March 12, 2025​ 1A/2A Girls State Powerlifting Meet​ Edinburg, TX

Friday/Sat March 21-22 2025​ Boys State Powerlifting Meet​ Abilene, TX

Powerlifting Coach:  Q Berend, G Heath​ Superintendent:  Matthew Quick

Boys Reg 6 Div 4 Director:  Quentin Berend​ JH/HS Principal:  Monte Sewell

Email:  quentin.berend@muensterisd.org​ Athletic Director:  Brady Carney

mailto:quentin.berend@muensterisd.org

